Flora
Modular Seating Collection

When ordering this product, specification codes must be added to unit Model Number, as shown below.
NOTE: Upholstery and/or additional options must be specified separately.

LEG - -
-

FINISH —
-
=

MODEL LEG

NUMBER - FINISH —

FAL125A -SS
Wood Metal
AR Aria GM Gunmetal
CL Candlelight MB Metallic Beige
CH Chocolate SB Smooth Black
DV Doilce Vita SS Smooth Silver
GR Grenada TB Textured Black

HM Hard Rock Maple TN Textured Nickel
HA Havana
PA Palomino

WC White Chocolate
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Flora

Modular Seating Collection

FREESTANDING / STARTER UNITS -

FAL125A
DESCRIPTION —

Single Seat

Armless

FAL125F

DESCRIPTION -

Single Seat

Upholstered arms

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS —

Width 25

Depth 30

Height 30

Seat Width 25

Seat Depth 21

Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 1.75
COM Yard Seat 2
COM Yard 375
Cubic Feet 14

MODEL NO. ComM/1 2
FAL125A 2486 2683

DIMENSIONS -

Width 33

Depth 30

Height 30

Seat Width 25
Seat Depth 21
Seat Height 18
Arm Height 25
COM Yard Back 1.75
COM Yard Seat 2
COM Yard Arm 2.5
COM Yard 6.25
Cubic Feet 19

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6 7
2879 3075 3272 3468 3665

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

MODEL NO. CoM/1 2 3 4 5 6 7
FAL125F 3302 3630 3957 4285 4613 4940 5268
CA VERSION PAGE 196 -

+390
+80
+85

3861

+390
+80
+85

5505



Flora
Modular Seating Collection

FREESTANDING / STARTER UNITS -

FAL125F-W

DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS —
Single Seat Width 35.5
Wood arms Depth 30

Height 30

Seat Width 25

Seat Depth 21

Seat Height 18
' Arm Height 24

COM Yard Back 1.75

| s COM Yard Seat 2
COM Yard 375
Cubic Feet 20

MODEL NO. Ccom/1 2
FAL125F-W 3239 3437

FAL148A

DESCRIPTION - DIMENSIONS -

Two-seat Width 48.5
Armless Depth 30
Height 30
Seat Width 48.5
Seat Depth 21
Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 2.5
COM Yard Seat 3.5
’I ¥ 5 COM Yard 6
» - Cubic Feet 28

MODEL NO. CoM/1 2
FAL148A 3722 4032

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6 7
3634 3831 4029 4226 4424

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6 7
4342 4652 4961 5271 5581
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+390
+80
+85

4618

+390
+80
+170

5891



Flora

Modular Seating Collection

FREESTANDING / STARTER UNITS -

FAL148F

DESCRIPTION —

Two-seat

Upholstered arms

FAL148F-W

DESCRIPTION -

Two-seat

Wood arms

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS —

Width 56.5

Depth 30

Height 30

Seat Width 48.5
Seat Depth 21
Seat Height 18
Arm Height 25
COM Yard Back 2.5
COM Yard Seat 3.5
COM Yard Arm 2.5
COM Yard 8.5
Cubic Feet 32

MODEL NO. Ccom/1 2
FAL148F 4536 4982

DIMENSIONS -

Width 59

Depth 30

Height 30

Seat Width 48.5
Seat Depth 21
Seat Height 18
Arm Height 24
COM Yard Back 2.5
COM Yard Seat 3.5
COM Yard 6

Cubic Feet 33

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6
5429 5875 6321 6767

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

MODEL NO. CcoM/1 2 3 4 5 6
FAL148F-W 4580 4895 5210 5525 5840 6155
CA VERSION PAGE 198 -

7
7214

7
6470

+390
+80
+170

7660

+390
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+170
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Flora

Modular Seating Collection

FREESTANDING / STARTER UNITS -

FAL248A

DESCRIPTION —

Two-seat

Double-sided

FAL148A-HB

DESCRIPTION -

Booth

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS —

Width 48.5

Depth 56

Height 30

Seat Width 48.5
Seat Depth 21

Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 2.5
COM Yard Seat 4.25
COM Yard 6.75
Cubic Feet 51

MODEL NO. COM/1 2

FAL248A 4463 4817

DIMENSIONS -

Width 48.5

Depth 30

Height 42

Seat Width 48.5
Seat Depth 21

Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 4
COM Yard Seat 2.25
COM Yard 6.25
Cubic Feet 38

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6
5172 5527 5882 6237

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

MODEL NO. Ccom/1 2 3 4 5 6
FAL148A-HB 4072 4400 4727 5055 5382 5741
CA VERSION PAGE 199 -

6592

6038
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+80
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Flora
Modular Seating Collection

FREESTANDING / STARTER UNITS -

FAL248A-HB
DESCRIPTION —

Booth
Double-sided

Rl

FAL130IW

DESCRIPTION -

30° Curve, inside

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS —

Width 48.5

Depth 56

Height 42

Seat Width 48.5
Seat Depth 21

Seat Height 18

COM Yard Back 4.25
COM Yard Seat 4.25
COM Yard 8.5

Cubic Feet 70

MODEL NO. ComM/1 2

FAL248A-HB 4943 5390

DIMENSIONS -

Width 31

Depth 30

Height 30

Seat Width 15.5-26
Seat Depth 21

Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 2
COM Yard Seat 1.75
COM Yard 3.75
Cubic Feet 18

MODEL NO. CoM/1 2

FAL130IW 277 2915

CA VERSION

3

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

4 5

5836 6282 6728

3112

3

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

4 5
3310 3507

PAGE 200 -

6
775

6
3704

7
7621

7
3902
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Flora
Modular Seating Collection

FREESTANDING / STARTER UNITS -

FAL160IW
DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS -

60° Curve, inside Width 60
Depth 30
Height 30
Seat Width 30-50
Seat Depth 21
Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 3
COM Yard Seat 2.5
\ | COM Yard 55
Cubic Feet 34

MODEL NO. ComM/1 2
FAL160IW 3591 3893

FAL1300W

DESCRIPTION - DIMENSIONS -

30° Curve, outside Width 31
Depth 30
Height 30
Seat Width 20.75-31
Seat Depth 21
Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 2
COM Yard Seat 1.5
e COM Yard 35
' Cubic Feet 18

MODEL NO. CoM/1 2
FAL1300W 277 2915

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6
4196 4498 4801 5103

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6
3112 3310 3507 3704

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE - CA VERSION PAGE 201 -

+390
+80
+170
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+390
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+170
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Flora
Modular Seating Collection

FREESTANDING / STARTER UNITS -

FAL1600W

DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS —

60° Curve, outside Width 60
Depth 30
Height 30

Seat Width 40-60
Seat Depth 21
Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 3
COM Yard Seat 2.5

1 — COM Yard 5.5

Cubic Feet 34

MODEL NO. COM/1 2
FAL1600W 3591 3893
FAB125
DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS —
Spacer Bench Width 25
Depth 30
Height 18

Seat Width 25
Seat Depth 30
Seat Height 18

COM Yard 1
Cubic Feet 9
I
MODEL NO. COM/1 2
FAB125 1541 1599

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6
4196 4498 4801 5103

OPTIONS —

Metal legs

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6
.57 115 1772 1830
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5405

1888

+390
+80
+170

5708

+390
+85

1946



Flora
Modular Seating Collection

FREESTANDING / STARTER UNITS -

FAB150

DESCRIPTION —

Two-seat Bench

FAB130W

DESCRIPTION -

30" Curve, bench

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS —

Width 50
Depth 30
Height 18
Seat Width 50
Seat Depth 30
Seat Height 18

COM Yard 2
Cubic Feet 17

MODEL NO. CoM/ 2

FAB150 2159 2285

DIMENSIONS -

Width 31

Depth 30

Height 18

Seat Width 15.5-31
Seat Depth 30
Seat Height 18

COM Yard 1
Cubic Feet 11

MODEL NO. COM/1 2

FAB130W 1541 1599

CA VERSION

3
241N

3
1657

OPTIONS —

Metal legs

Moisture barrier

6

4 5
2537 2663 2789
OPTIONS —
Metal legs

Moisture barrier

4
1715

PAGE 203 -

5
1772

6
1830

2915

1888

+390
+170

3041

+390
+170

1946



Flora
Modular Seating Collection

FREESTANDING / STARTER UNITS -

FAB160Q
DESCRIPTION —

60° Curve, bench

=

el —

FAO130

DESCRIPTION -

Round Ottoman

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS —

Width 60

Depth 30

Height 18

Seat Width 30-60
Seat Depth 30
Seat Height 18

COM Yard 2.25
Cubic Feet 21

MODEL NO.
FAB160Q

DIMENSIONS -

Width 30
Depth 30
Height 18
Seat Width 30
Seat Depth 30
Seat Height 18

COM Yard 1.75
Cubic Feet 1

MODEL NO.
FAO130

CA VERSION

comM/1

2182

CoM/1

1605

OPTIONS —

Metal legs

Moisture barrier

2 3 4 5 6 7
2324 2465 2607 2749 2891 3032
OPTIONS —
Metal legs

Moisture barrier

2 3 4 5 6 7

1698 1790 1883 1975 2067 2160

PAGE 204 -
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Flora
Modular Seating Collection

FREESTANDING / STARTER UNITS -

FAT132914
DESCRIPTION —

Table

Single Depth

&

FAT135614

DESCRIPTION -

Table
Double Depth

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS -

Width 12.5
Depth 28.75
Height 14
Cubic Feet 4

MODEL NO.
FAT132914-P
FAT132914-S

DIMENSIONS —

Width 12.5
Depth 55.375
Height 14
Cubic Feet 7

MODEL NO.
FAT135614-P
FAT135614-S

CA VERSION

OPTIONS -

Metal legs

Single Depth Table, laminate (shown) CAD S
Single Depth Table, solid surface CAD S

OPTIONS —

Metal legs

Double Depth Table, laminate (shown) CAD S
Double Depth Table, solid surface CAD S

PAGE 205 -

+390

1541
1725

+390

2090
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Flora
Modular Seating Collection

CONNECTING UNITS -

FAL125AC

DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS —

Single Seat Width 25

Armless Depth 30
Height 30
Seat Width 25
Seat Depth 21
Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 1.75
COM Yard Seat 2
COM Yard 375
Cubic Feet 14

MODEL NO. ComM/1
FAL125AC 2408

FAL125FR

DESCRIPTION - DIMENSIONS -

Single Seat Width 29
Right upholstered arm Depth 30
Height 30
Seat Width 25
Seat Depth 21
Seat Height 18
Arm Height 25
COM Yard Back 1.75
: COM Yard Seat 2
COM Yard Arm 1.25
COM Yard 5
Cubic Feet 17

MODEL NO. COM/1
FAL125FR 2906

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE - CA VERSION

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

2 3 4 5 6 7
2604 2800 2997 3193 3389 3586

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

2 3 4 5 6 7
3169 3431 3694 3956 4219 4481

PAGE 206 -

+195
+80
+85

3782

+195
+80
+85

4744



Flora

Modular Seating Collection

CONNECTING UNITS -

FAL125FL

DESCRIPTION —

Single Seat

Left upholstered arm

=y

FAL148AC

DESCRIPTION -

Two-seat

Armless

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS —

Width 29

Depth 30

Height 30

Seat Width 25
Seat Depth 21

Seat Height 18
Arm Height 25
COM Yard Back 1.75
COM Yard Seat 2
COM Yard Arm 1.25
COM Yard 5

Cubic Feet 17

MODEL NO. COM/1

FAL125FL 2906

DIMENSIONS -

Width 48.5

Depth 30

Height 30

Seat Width 48.5
Seat Depth 21
Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 2.5
COM Yard Seat 3.5
COM Yard 6

Cubic Feet 28

MODEL NO. CcoM/1

FAL148AC 3644

CA VERSION

2 3
3169 3431

2 3
3953 4263

PAGE 207 -

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

4 5 6 7
3694 3956 4219 4481
OPTIONS —
Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

4 5 6 7
4573 4883 5192 5502

+390
+80
+85

4744

+195
+80
+170

5812



Flora
Modular Seating Collection

CONNECTING UNITS -

FAL248AC
DESCRIPTION - DIMENSIONS —
Two-seat Width 48.5
Double-sided Depth 56
Height 30
Seat Width 48.5

Seat Depth 21

Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 2.5
COM Yard Seat 4.25

' COM Yard 6.75

Cubic Feet 51

MODEL NO. COoM/1 2
FAL248AC 4384 4739

FAL148AC-HB
DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS -

Booth Width 48.5

Depth 30
Height 42
Seat Width 48.5
Seat Depth 21
Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 4
COM Yard Seat 2.25

2 COM Yard 6.25
Cubic Feet 38

MODEL NO. CcomM/1 2
FAL148AC-HB 3993 4321

OPTIONS -

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6
5094 5448 5803 6158

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6
4648 4976 5304 5663

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE - CA VERSION PAGE 208 —

6513

5959

+195
+80
+340

6868

+195
+80
+170

6286



Flora
Modular Seating Collection

CONNECTING UNITS -

FAL248AC-HB

DESCRIPTION —

Booth
Double-sided

FAL130IWC

DESCRIPTION -

30° Curve, inside

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS —

Width 48.5

Depth 56

Height 42

Seat Width 48.5
Seat Depth 21

Seat Height 18

COM Yard Back 4.25
COM Yard Seat 4.25
COM Yard 8.5

Cubic Feet 70

MODEL NO. ComM/1 2

FAL248AC-HB 4865 53N

DIMENSIONS -

Width 31

Depth 30

Height 30

Seat Width 15.5-26
Seat Depth 21

Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 2
COM Yard Seat 1.75
COM Yard 3.75
Cubic Feet 18

MODEL NO. CoM/1 2

FAL130IWC 2639 2836

CA VERSION

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6

5757 6203 6650 7096
OPTIONS —
Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6

3033 3231 3428 3626

PAGE 209 -

7542

3823

+195
+80
+340

7988

+195
+80
+170

4020



Flora
Modular Seating Collection

CONNECTING UNITS -

FAL160IWC

DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS —

60° Curve, inside Width 60
Depth 30
Height 30

Seat Width 30-50
Seat Depth 21
Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 3

l COM Yard Seat 2.5

—i— | COM Yard 55

Cubic Feet 34

MODEL NO. COM/1 2
FAL160IWC 3512 3815
FAL1300WC
DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS -
30" Curve, outside Width 31
Depth 30
Height 30

Seat Width 20.75-31
Seat Depth 21

Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 2
COM Yard Seat 1.5
COM Yard 3.5

Cubic Feet 18

MODEL NO. CoM/1 2
FAL1300WC 2639 2836

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6
4N7 4419 4722 5024

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6
3033 3231 3428 3626
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5327

3823

+195
+80
+170

5629

+195
+80
+170

4020



Flora

Modular Seating Collection

CONNECTING UNITS -

FAL1600WC

DESCRIPTION —

60° Curve, outside

FAB125C

DESCRIPTION -

Spacer Bench

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS —

Width 60

Depth 30

Height 30

Seat Width 40-60
Seat Depth 21
Seat Height 18
COM Yard Back 3
COM Yard Seat 2.5
COM Yard 5.5
Cubic Feet 34

MODEL NO. ComM/1 2
FAL1600WC 3512 3815

DIMENSIONS -

Width 25
Depth 30
Height 18
Seat Width 25
Seat Depth 30

Seat Height 18

COM Yard 1

Cubic Feet 9

MODEL NO. COM/1 2

FAB125C 1463 1520
CA VERSION

OPTIONS —

Metal legs
Fluted back

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6
4N7 4419 4722 5024

OPTIONS —

Metal legs

Moisture barrier

3 4 5 6
1578 1636 1694 1751

PAGE 211 -

5327

1809

+195
+80
+170

5629

+195
+85

1867



Flora
Modular Seating Collection

CONNECTING UNITS -

FAB150C

DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS —

Two-seat Bench Width 50
Depth 30
Height 18
Seat Width 50
Seat Depth 30
Seat Height 18

COM Yard 2
Cubic Feet 17

MODEL NO. CoM/
FAB150C 2080

FAB130WC

DESCRIPTION - DIMENSIONS -

30" Curve, bench Width 31
Depth 30
Height 18
Seat Width 15.5-31
Seat Depth 30
Seat Height 18

COM Yard 1
Cubic Feet 11

MODEL NO. COM/1
FAB130WC 1463

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE - CA VERSION

2 3
2206 2332

2 3
1520 1578
PAGE 212 -

OPTIONS —

Metal legs

Moisture barrier

4 5

2458 2584
OPTIONS —
Metal legs

Moisture barrier

4
1636

5
1694

6
2710

6
1751

2836

1809

+195
+170

2962

+195
+170

1867



Flora
Modular Seating Collection

CONNECTING UNITS -

FAB160QC
DESCRIPTION - DIMENSIONS — OPTIONS -
60° Curve, bench Width 60 Metal legs +195
Depth 30 Moisture barrier +170
Height 18
Seat Width 30-60
Seat Depth 30
Seat Height 18
COM Yard 2.25
w Cubic Feet 21
MODEL NO. comM/1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
FAB160QC 2103 2245 2387 2528 2670 2812 2954 3095
FAT13296C
DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS -
Spacer Table Width 12.5
Single depth Depth 28.75
Height 5.75
Cubic Feet 2

~ MODEL NO.

FAT13296C-P  Single Depth Spacer Table, laminate (shown) CAD $ 153
FAT13296C-S  Single Depth Spacer Table, solid surface CAD S 1337
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Flora
Modular Seating Collection

CONNECTING UNITS -

FAT13566C
DESCRIPTION —

Spacer Table
Double depth

—

FATR15WC

DESCRIPTION —

15" Table

FATR30WC

DESCRIPTION —

30° Table

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS -

Width 12.5
Depth 55.375
Height 5.75
Cubic Feet 3

MODEL NO.
FAT13566C-P  Double Depth Spacer Table, laminate (shown)
FAT13566C-S Double Depth Spacer Table, solid surface

DIMENSIONS -

Width 8-15.5
Depth 28.75
Height 5.75

Cubic Feet 2

MODEL NO.

FATR1I5WC-P Narrow Wedge 15" Spacer Table, laminate (shown)

FATRISWC-S Narrow Wedge 15° Spacer Table, solid surface

DIMENSIONS -

Width 15.5-30.5
Depth 28.75
Height 5.75
Cubic Feet 3

MODEL NO.
FATR30WC-P Wide Wedge 30° Spacer Table, laminate (shown)
FATR30WC-S Wide Wedge 30° Spacer Table, solid surface

US VERSION MAY 20242 - PAGE 214 -

CAD $
CAD S

CAD $
CAD $

CAD S
CAD S

1701
2221

1381
1507

1735
1939
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